Shreveport EAA Chapter 343

Financial Statement
March 31, 2015

Previous Balance

Income

Expenses

Current Balance

Meeting Contributions
Member Contributions
Membership Dues
Spirit of Haughton Dues
Fly-In Contributions

SWEPCO (3/24)

Chapter Phone Expense

Spirit of Haughton - Pass Through
Meeting Expense (3-28)

Total Income

Total Expenses

$2,912.87

$20.25
$10.00
$480.00
$100.00
$500.00
$1,110.25

$21.26
$92.63
$100.00
$11.37
$225.26

$3,797.86



